
2024 Bowls SA Masters
Open Men

Section 1 Ses
sion Date1

Ses
sion Date

Ses
sion Date

Ses
sion Date

Schedule 1 09/02/2024 09:00 2 09/02/2024 11:00 3 09/02/2024 13:00 4 09/02/2024 15:00

5 10/02/2024 09:00 6 10/02/2024 11:00 7 10/02/2024 13:00 8 10/02/2024 15:00

9 11/02/2024 09:00 10 11/02/2024 11:00

1. Benguric , Nikša  - Wingate 
Park, BGN

2. Khanyile, Kwa - Alexandra 
Park, NIB

3. Rousseau, André - Wingate 
Park, BGN

4. Malobolo, Wilson - 
Krugersdorp, SBA

Ses
sion

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

2 B2

3 C5

4 B6

5 C1

6 B3

7 B4

8 C3

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

1 B2

4 C4

3 B1

6 C6

8 B4

5 B3

7 C5

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

4 B3

1 C5

2 B1

7 B6

5 B5

8 B2

6 C4

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

3 B3

2 C4

1 B6

8 B1

7 B2

6 B5

5 C2

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

5. Rittmuller, Wayne - Stella Park, 
PNB

6. Thomas, Shaun - Morningside 
CC, JBA

7. Radloff, Billy - George, EDB 8. Evans, Jason - Morningside 
CC, JBA

Ses
sion

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

6 B4

7 C3

8 C6

1 C1

3 B5

2 B3

4 C2

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

5 B4

8 C2

7 C1

2 C6

1 B3

4 B5

3 C4

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

8 B5

5 C3

6 C1

3 B6

4 B2

1 B4

2 C5

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

7 B5

6 C2

5 C6

4 B1

2 B4

3 B2

1 C3

Total

Aggregate 0 Place
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2024 Bowls SA Masters
Open Men

Section 2 Ses
sion Date1

Ses
sion Date

Ses
sion Date

Ses
sion Date

Schedule 1 09/02/2024 09:00 2 09/02/2024 11:00 3 09/02/2024 13:00 4 09/02/2024 15:00

5 10/02/2024 09:00 6 10/02/2024 11:00 7 10/02/2024 13:00 8 10/02/2024 15:00

9 11/02/2024 09:00 10 11/02/2024 11:00

1. Phiri, Mathew - Edenvale, EKB 2. Lewis, Martin - CBCOB, BGN 3. Robinson, Brad - Lynwood, 
NIB

4. Ferns, Brendan - Wingate 
Park, BGN

Ses
sion

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

2 C2

3 B5

4 B1

5 C6

6 C3

7 C4

8 B3

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

1 C2

4 B4

3 B6

6 C1

8 C4

5 C3

7 B5

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

4 C3

1 B5

2 B6

7 B1

5 C5

8 C2

6 B4

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

3 C3

2 B4

1 B1

8 B6

7 C2

6 C5

5 B2

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

5. Siphali, Victor - Bryanston 
Sports, JBA

6. White, Paul - Durban 
Wanderers, PNB

7. Baker, Gerry - Morningside 
CC, JBA

8. Roberts, Wayne - Hillcrest, 
PNB

Ses
sion

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

6 C4

7 B3

8 C1

1 C6

3 C5

2 C3

4 B2

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

5 C4

8 B2

7 C6

2 C1

1 C3

4 C5

3 B4

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

8 C5

5 B3

6 C6

3 B1

4 C2

1 C4

2 B5

Total

Aggregate 0 Place

vs Rink For Agnst Pnts

7 C5

6 B2

5 C1

4 B6

2 C4

3 C2

1 B3

Total

Aggregate 0 Place
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